
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5940 Seminole Centre Ct. Ste 225A

Madison, WI 53711

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

4233 Argosy Court

Madison, WI 53714

1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

821 Corporate Court

Waukesha, WI 53189

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

112 N Lexington

Spring Green, WI 53588

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612Greener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

Steve Meassick stevem@tdhvac.comThermo Dynamics (608) 588-7079

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Contract 7869

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Trey Brooks trey.brooks@psiusa.comProfessional Service Industries (262) 521-2125

Jason Koziar jkoziar@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

Darrell Erdman darrell.ies@att.netIES. (608) 279-9336

Kenneth 
Harenda II ken.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

Robert Stigsell bob@madisonasbestos.comAdvanced Health & Safety LLC (608) 243-8466

Tim Harris info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828
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Contract 7869

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320298

Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645
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